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KE KELIT

CLIMATE CONTROL SYSTEMS

Product Data Sheet

Servomotor

Servomotor for boiler connection system.

Wired with cable for direct mounting on the MK groups with brass mixer (Edition 8, V-MK), running time 140 sec. 90°, 6 Nm with
emergency manual mode and visible position indicator.

® |ncluding assembly kit.

-

Type

Servomotor 230 V
Servomotor 24 V
Servomotor 24 V, 0 - 10 V control

Assembly kit <07/03

Servomotor relay

Model

230V
24V
24V, 0-10V control

Assembly kit for mixers manufactured
prior to 07/03

For operation on heating system
controllers with relay output
z. B. Viessmann Vitotronic, type 200
kW2 or corresponding connection
accessory.

###

Order
Code

M66341
M66341.3
M66341.7

M66341.02

M66341.4

® KE KELIT NZ Ltd.
0800 4 KE KELIT
0800 4 5353548
climatecontrol@kekelit.co.nz

CLIMATE CONTROL SYSTEMS

www.kekelit.co.nz




