



## **Product Data Sheet**

## **Servomotor**

Servomotor for boiler connection system.

Wired with cable for direct mounting on the MK groups with brass mixer (Edition 8, V-MK), running time 140 sec. 90°, 6 Nm with emergency manual mode and visible position indicator.

• Including assembly kit.



Туре	Model	###	Order Code
Servomotor 230 V	230 V	1	M66341
Servomotor 24 V	24 V	1	M66341.3
Servomotor 24 V, 0 - 10 V control	24 V, 0 - 10 V control	1	M66341.7
Assembly kit <07/03	Assembly kit for mixers manufactured prior to 07/03	1	M66341.02
Servomotor relay	For operation on heating system controllers with relay output z. B. Viessmann Vitotronic, type 200 kW2 or corresponding connection accessory.	1	M66341.4